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STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

APPLICATION OF SPUR ENERGY 
PARTNERS, LLC FOR COMPULSORY 
POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO  
          CASE NO. 22024 
  

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. (Sharon T. Shaheen and Ricardo S. Gonzales) hereby enters 

its appearance as counsel for LONGFELLOW ENERGY, LP, in the above-captioned matter. 

Respectfully submitted, 

MONTGOMERY & ANDREWS, P.A. 

By:  /s/Sharon T. Shaheen   
Sharon T. Shaheen 
Ricardo S. Gonzales 

P.O. Box 2307 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307 
(505) 986-2678 
sshaheen@montand.com 
rgonzales@montand.com 

Attorneys for Longfellow Energy, LP 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on counsel of 
record, by electronic mail on August 17, 2022: 

Dana S. Hardy 
Michael Rodriguez 
Hinkle Shanor LLP 
P.O. Box 2068 
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068 
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com  
mrodriguez@hinklelawfirm.com  

Counsel for Spur Energy Partners, LLC 

Earl E. DeBrine, Jr.  
Deana M. Bennett  
Jamie L. Allen  
Post Office Box 2168  
500 Fourth Street NW, Suite 1000 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-2168 
Telephone: 505.848.1800 
edebrine@modrall.com 
dbennett@modrall.com 
jallen@modrall.com  

Counsel for Apache Corporation 
 

 
 
 

/s/Sharon T. Shaheen   
Sharon T. Shaheen 
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